
KALINDI COLLEGE

ATTENDANCE RECORD
Semester :    III                  Course : GE 3                  Month : August-September 2020

Teacher's Name: Sushil Malik                              Paper Title: Computer Networks(Theory)  

S.No Name Course Roll No August(10) September(15) Total Percentage
Attended Attended (25)

1 TANIYA KALRA  B.COM (HONS.) 19504058 10 15 25 100.00

2 ISHIKA GUPTA  B.COM (HONS.) 19504067 9 15 24 96.00

3 RITIKA SINGH  B.COM (HONS.) 19504071 10 15 25 100.00

4 SIMRAN BASRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510072 5 10 15 60.00

5 YASHIKA ROY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510094 9 15 24 96.00

6 KALPANA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510098 10 15 25 100.00

7 ARUSHI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510110 9 13 22 88.00

8 SHRUTI ANAND  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510114 10 15 25 100.00

9 SUKANYA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510115 8 15 23 92.00

10 PREETI BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 19511023 10 15 25 100.00

11 SHRUTI JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 19511055 9 15 24 96.00

12 APARNA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 19529032 10 15 25 100.00

13 BABITA CHAUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 19529046 10 14 24 96.00

14 YAMIKA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563001 10 15 25 100.00

15 ANJALI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563002 10 15 25 100.00

16 UPAGYA CHATURVEDI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563004 7 15 22 88.00

17 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563013 9 15 24 96.00

18 HIMANI CHAUHAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563015 10 15 25 100.00

19 ANSHIKA CHOUDHARY  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563018 10 15 25 100.00



20 SHIKHA CHAUHAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563021 9 15 24 96.00

21 KONIKA KUMARI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563025 9 15 24 96.00

22 TAPUR  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563027 8 12 20 80.00

23 PINKI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563028 9 13 22 88.00

24 MANISHA MEENA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563029 8 15 23 92.00

25 PRIYA SAINI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563035 7 14 21 84.00

26 EKTA KUMARI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563038 8 15 23 92.00

27 EKTA SINGH  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563040 6 15 21 84.00

28 SUMAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563043 8 15 23 92.00

29 NEHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563049 8 15 23 92.00



KALINDI COLLEGE

ATTENDANCE RECORD
Semester :    III                  Course : GE 3                  Month : August-September 2020

Teacher's Name: Sushil Malik                              Paper Title: Computer Networks (Practical)  

S.No Name Course Roll No August(12) September(16) Total
Attended Attended (28) Percentage

1 TANIYA KALRA  B.COM (HONS.) 19504058 12 16 28 100.00

2 ISHIKA GUPTA  B.COM (HONS.) 19504067 12 16 28 100.00

3 RITIKA SINGH  B.COM (HONS.) 19504071 12 16 28 100.00

4 SIMRAN BASRA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510072 8 16 24 85.71

5 YASHIKA ROY  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510094 12 16 28 100.00

6 KALPANA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510098 12 16 28 100.00

7 ARUSHI SINGH  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510110 12 16 28 100.00

8 SHRUTI ANAND  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510114 12 16 28 100.00

9 SUKANYA VERMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS 19510115 4 16 20 71.43

10 PREETI BHARDWAJ  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 19511023 8 16 24 85.71

11 SHRUTI JAIN  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH 19511055 8 16 24 85.71

12 APARNA KUMARI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 19529032 12 16 28 100.00

13 BABITA CHAUHAN  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT 19529046 12 16 28 100.00

14 YAMIKA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563001 12 16 28 100.00

15 ANJALI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563002 12 16 28 100.00

16 UPAGYA CHATURVEDI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563004 12 16 28 100.00

17 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563013 12 16 28 100.00

18 HIMANI CHAUHAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563015 12 16 28 100.00

19 ANSHIKA CHOUDHARY  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563018 12 16 28 100.00



20 SHIKHA CHAUHAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563021 8 16 24 85.71

21 KONIKA KUMARI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563025 12 16 28 100.00

22 TAPUR  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563027 8 12 20 71.43

23 PINKI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563028 12 16 28 100.00

24 MANISHA MEENA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563029 8 12 20 71.43

25 PRIYA SAINI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563035 4 12 16 57.14

26 EKTA KUMARI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563038 12 16 28 100.00

27 EKTA SINGH  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563040 8 16 24 85.71

28 SUMAN  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563043 4 16 20 71.43

29 NEHA  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS 19563049 8 16 24 85.71


